
 

 

 EARN COMMUNITY COUNCIL 
Serving the Parishes of Aberdalgie, Dron, Dunbarney, Forgandenny, Forteviot & Rhynd 

 

 

Dates of Earn Community Council 2024 
 

The Institute, Bridge of Earn, at 6.30 pm  
 

(With the exception noted below) 
 

Monday 22nd January 
 

Monday 26th February 
 

Monday 25th March 
 

Monday 22nd April  
 

Monday 27th May - Oudenarde 
 

Monday 24th June - Forgandenny 
 

Monday 22nd July - Forteviot  
 

Monday 26th August - Aberdalgie 
 

Monday 23rd September 
 

Monday 28th October AGM 
 

Monday 25th November 
 
 

All members of the public are welcome to attend 
 

Please contact secretaryearncc@gmail.com 
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